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SOMERSET
PHASE II

01-10-115

01-10-116

05-26-36

05-28-29

05-15-16.3

05-27-13

01-4-24

01-4-24

05-15-40

05-15-12

05-27-26

05-15-46

01-2-29

05-15-44

05-15-6.32

05-27-15

05-26-18

05-27-6

05-27-23

05-15-39.1

05-14-8
05-26-3 01-2A-2

01-11-2505-28-14

05-27-33

05-27-29

01-2-30

05-15-11

05-15-43

01-10-117

01-10-117

05-26-28

01-10-89

01-10-89

01-9-49

05-27-37

05-15-16.4

05-27-27

05-27-38

05-27-16

05-27-20

05-27-22

05-27-35

05-15-32 05-27-31

01-10-2

01-10-18

01-10-18

05-27-19

05-27-30

05-15-45

05-27-2

01-10-11.4

05-26-37
05-26-37

01-10-113

05-27-32

05-27-18

05-27-1

05-27-28

05-27-21

05-27-34

05-27-36

05-27-9

05-27-9

05-27-14

05-27-4

01-4-36

05-28-32

CHARLIE
BROWN RD

ROWDY RD

WATERBERRY DR

RO

W DY LO OP

ELDERBERRY LN

BEAR BUNS BLVD
RUNNING BEAR BLVD

SPRINGGAP RD

CRI TTON CREEK TRL

BETHEL RD

POWERS HOLLOW
RD

A VAL ON CAMPGROUND LOOP

BEAR FOOT BLVD

WIL D AP
PL

E
LNGWENA WAY

OTT LN

GEORGE BROWNRD

EREDSTONE TRL

SHIRLEY LN

RevisionsLegend Bloomery

1 in = 400 ftScale:

01-10

01-2

01-4

01-9

01-11

01-2A

01-19A

01-2B

01-3This tax map was compiled for puposes of  taxation from available
record evidence and has not been field verified.  This map is not 
a valid survey plat and the data on this map does not imply any official 
status to such data.  The State of  West Vrginia and county assessor's 
office assume no liability that might result from the use of  this map.
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prohibited by law. 
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STATE   OF   WEST   VIRGINIA

COUNTY  OF  HAMPSHIRE
Office   of   Assessor

1    AS OF JULY 1 1996   KWS
2    AS OF JULY 1 1997   KWS
3    AS OF JULY 1 1998   JVB
4    AS OF JULY 1 1999   JVB
5    AS OF JULY 1 2000   JVB

6    AS OF JULY 1 2001   JVB
7    AS OF JULY 1 2002   JVB
8    AS OF JULY 1 2003   JVB
9    AS OF JULY 1 2004   JVB

10   AS OF JULY 1 2005   JVB 15   AS OF JAN 1 2013   ASC

13   AS OF JULY 1 2011   ASC
14   AS OF MAR 29 2012  ASC

11   AS OF JULY 1 2007   JVB
12   AS OF JULY 1 2008   RIR

16   AS OF JAN 1 2014   ASC
17   AS OF JAN 1 2015   ASC 3Map:

Created: 1/14/2020

Corporation line
District line
County line
State line
Property Line
Right of  Way

Lot line
Road Centerline

Railroad School 3
Church î
Deed lot number (25)
Parcel or index number ST32.1

Parcel acreage 5.23 AcCemetery ï
Trans Line
Streams

! ! ! !
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